Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/10/2022 7:59:50 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$55,987.32 $156,227.66
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$55,987.32 $156,227.66
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$55,987.32 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$55,987.32 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $156,227.66

$1,874,888.04
$1,874,888.04

$1,874,888.04
$2,031,115.70

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$100,240.34
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100,240.34

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$55,987.32
$0.00
$55,987.32

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$156,227.66
$0.00
$156,227.66

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$4,986,153.08
$0.00
$109,326.00
$0.00
$5,095,479.08

$0.00

$0.00
$28,246.00
$371,469.00
$0.00
$4,383,147.40
$380,000.00
$0.00
$5,162,862.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($67,383.32)
$840,929.64
$773,546.32

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$724,036.34
$0.00
$109,326.00
$0.00
$833,362.34

$0.00

$0.00
$28,246.00
$371,469.00
$0.00
$668,917.30
$380,000.00
$0.00
$1,448,632.30

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($615,269.96)
$840,929.64
$225,659.68

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,262,116.74)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($4,262,116.74)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,714,230.10
$0.00
$0.00
$3,714,230.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($547,886.64)
$0.00
($547,886.64)
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